Sommernachtslauf Minchen 2019
10km - Lauf - 10.07.2019 - Miinchen
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Active Nutrition International 1 1
PwC11

Sony Music 1 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 1 1
Fujitsu 1 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 1 1
Kunth-Verlag 1 1

GemP Prof. Dr. Fegg & Kollegen 1 1
SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 2 1
Goethe lauft 1 1

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 1 1
Kafer 1 1

RUNibizumab 1 1

Fujitsu 2 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 3 1
YesWeRan11

AIGNER Running Club 11
Schaltbau 1 1

Deutsche Bundesbank 1 1
everskill GmbH 1 1

TT Runner11

LDBV11

PwC11

Fujitsu 1 1

NXP Sports Club Munich 1 1
Namics 1 1

Allen & Overy LLP 1 1

PwC21

Latham & Watkins 1 1

NavRun 11

GSK Stockmann 1 1

LDBV 21

Rechtflott 1 1

Onpex 11

PwWwC31

SCISYS 11

Laufteam Proteros 1 1

Fujitsu 2 1
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Tolzmann Jodi
Chizhova Anna
Harnisch Monika
Bayer Simone

Di Minica Miriam
Forschner Melanie
Sadler Kathi
Sperger Era
Faulhaber Gaby

Mittelstadt Lea

Pattantys-Abraham Margit

Kafer Clarissa
Hombach Juliane
Hinz Susanne
Hackner Alana
Gobel Gabriele
Wondraschek Maxi
Deuringer Thomas
Gortz Thomas
Ganal Benjamin
Duckeck Paul
Westhéuser Dennis
Pahl Alexander
Muhlschlegel Ralf

Lehmann Mark

Veith Alexander
Ittner Patrick

Moroni Folko

Wiist Konstantin
Hochreiner Klaus
Waltl Bernhard
Nenning Maximilian
Tolzmann Soren
Pavlov Todor
Krapp Stephan

Weiser Ronny

00:45:56
00:46:50
00:49:09
00:50:21
00:48:25
00:43:35
00:52:14
00:48:18
00:58:18
00:54:06
00:52:42
00:54:20
00:57:47
00:58:17
01:00:36
01:03:34
01:03:48
00:35:35
00:37:39
00:33:27
00:37:35
00:37:56
00:40:10
00:41:32
00:42:06
00:42:20
00:40:37
00:46:21
00:41:38
00:40:33
00:42:20
00:46:18
00:41:28
00:44:22
00:47:20
00:40:43
00:41:11

00:47:07

Léger Franceline
Kulanthavadivel Andrea
Hafner Maria

Tobar Romina
Natscher Lisa
Kuloglu Alev

Liebers Verena
Methner Sonja
Schuetzenberger Nicole
Holz Melanie

RéBler Ute

Danzer Claudia
Janzon Julia

Fell Oksana

Lang Manuela
Litkemeyer-Férg Ute
Cerveny Katharina
Schauerhammer Lars
Stapf Simon
Candela Boti Marcos
Traugott Johannes
Ehmer Andor

Meyer Andre
Bogendorfer Georg

Khade Ajinkya

Lawall Philipp
Noltner Raphael
N. N.

Klemt Florian
Grawe Henrik
Vielhauer Claus
Kochendorfer Luca
Tschope Carsten
Gut Moritz
Zalyaletdinov Marat
Kiefersauer Reiner

Zankov Emil
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00:50:05 Thiel Anna 00:52:27 Dahlfeld Tanja 00:58:37 03:27:05
00:47:00 Dietrich Debora 00:56:02 Sax Jennifer 00:57:18 03:27:10
00:50:26 Szappanos Nikolett 00:53:11 Kinzelmann Sandra 00:54:30 03:27:16
00:51:58 Krause Bozena 00:53:25 Spies Christine 00:54:09 03:29:53
00:51:51 Schonroth Lara 00:56:30 Woste Bettina 00:56:31 03:33:17
00:48:07 Utsch Melanie 00:58:15 Heldenreich Anna 01:06:35 03:36:32
00:55:31 Réssler Isabel 00:58:04 Schrocke Irml 00:58:16 03:44:05
00:57:48 Russe Alina 00:59:11 Korell Era 01:04:19 03:49:36
00:58:30 Goedecke Verena 00:58:52 Schlueter Antje 00:59:52 03:55:32
00:55:22 Bloch Jelena 00:57:54 Mayer Birgit 01:08:50 03:56:12
00:55:20 Pélzl-Viol Christiane 01:00:14 Rosentreter Tanja 01:10:22 03:58:38
00:56:11 Petersen-Holzhausen Nadin 01:07:10 Kleinheinz Andrea 01:08:36 04:06:17
01:01:05 Theodosiou Marina 01:05:09 Muntean Andrea 01:06:16 04:10:17
00:59:44 Rechenmacher Tanja 01:03:11 Zimnukhova Daria 01:09:26 04:10:38
01:02:31 Muth Sandra 01:06:30 Jung Michaela 01:07:33 04:17:10
01:03:59 Scheckinger Susanne 01:04:17 Crusius Kerstin 01:06:52 04:18:42
01:05:12 Heid Carolin 01:06:34 Klammt Pernille 01:06:44 04:22:18
00:38:13 Unterreithmeier Christian 00:41:34 Schubel Alexander 00:45:48 02:41:10
00:39:54 Finsinger Tobias 00:40:20 Filgertshofer Florian 00:48:29 02:46:22
00:40:57 Stetter Tobias 00:46:02 Zermin Cordt 00:46:21 02:46:47
00:40:18 Stolz Ralf 00:45:04 Herwig Michael 00:45:55 02:48:52
00:42:47 Huber Stefan 00:43:51 Gdttler Martin 00:45:02 02:49:36
00:43:22 Altendorfer Andreas 00:44:38 Petzold Kenny 00:46:00 02:54:10
00:43:39 Kélblin Stefan 00:44:40 Schmidt Wolfgang 00:46:47 02:56:38
00:43:34 Shen Xianghua 00:43:52 Luft Stefan 00:49:08 02:58:40
00:46:27 00:46:39 00:48:16 03:03:42
00:44:58 Wagner Jens 00:50:15 Stuhler Dominik 00:50:33 03:06:23
00:46:26 Volkl Maximilian 00:46:39 Dick Simon 00:47:20 03:06:46
00:46:35 Albrecht Leon 00:49:42 Lutzenberger Jacob 00:49:44 03:07:39
00:49:04 00:49:27 Alvino Ivano 00:51:21 03:10:25
00:46:54 Wollert Matthias 00:48:08 Werth Markus 00:53:31 03:10:53
00:48:18 Lorenz Hartmut 00:48:19 Kraft Stefan 00:48:30 03:11:25
00:47:50 Gansmeier Johannes 00:49:33 Grigoleit Christoph 00:53:05 03:11:56
00:47:00 Lopatkin Vadim 00:47:55 Angermann Philipp 00:54:32 03:13:49
00:47:49 Vonhasselt Georg 00:49:19 Huber Michael 00:49:49 03:14:17
00:47:47 Knebel Stefan 00:53:03 Dalkaya Mnir 00:53:28 03:15:01
00:49:40 Johannsson Sven 00:50:00 Lammens Alfred 00:54:33 03:15:24
00:49:26 Leisner Stefan 00:49:45 Aigner Stephan 00:49:45 03:16:03
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Sony Music 11

Kafer 1 1

3M WadlbeiRer 1 1
Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 1 1
TT Runner 2 1

Rail Power Runners! 1 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1 1

Die Gastgeber 1 1

Schaltbau 2 1
YesWeRan11
Pfandbriefbank 1 1

XxbAV AG 11

HFR Ingenieure GmbH 1 1
virality 1 1

SPORTTEAM Miinchen 1 1
LFF Minchen 1 1

Heuking Kiihn Liier Wojtek 1 1
RUNibizumab 1 1

Fujitsu 31

LDBV 31

Peak Performance Runners Club 1 1
Goethe lauft 1 1

PwC41

StMAS 11

bridgingIT 1 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 1 1
Mercer 11

everskill GmbH 2 1

VP11

PWC51

NXP Sports Club Munich 2 1
EVO GmbH 1 1

Fujitsu 4 1

Horgerate Seifert 1 1

Kafer 2 1

Recht flott 2 1

LDBV 41

Opendi 11
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Taylor Carl

Jakob Markus
Osswald Peter
Heinzl Felix
Gruber Christian
Dochtermann Hans
Stoilov Bozhidar
Eliger Pascal
Giissgen Wolfgang
Scheckinger Alexander
Quentin Jorg
Nieznalski Jakub
Runggaldier Fabian
Ungnadner Christian
Fischer Benny
Forster Mike
Biissemaker Arnold
Busslehner Peter
Walter Felix

Kaser Bernhard
Fraitzl Hannes
Mazza Bruno
Nokel Konstantin
Spath Philipp
Poloczek Viktor
Pongratz Richard
Stechele Martin
Schréter Henrik
Prinz Marcel
Richwien Nicolai
Loffler Eric

Vetter Welf
Bengert Christian
Kastner Andreas
Siegmund Rainer
Pollak Simon
Aigner Thomas

Friesinger Thomas

00:42:54
00:47:13
00:44:49
00:47:05
00:46:56
00:44:25
00:45:18
00:42:03
00:49:15
00:48:47
00:49:25
00:45:26
00:46:42
00:48:33
00:50:06
00:43:28
00:43:00
00:45:06
00:50:13
00:49:41
00:45:45
00:48:07
00:52:24
00:49:26
00:47:01
00:52:45
00:48:17
00:50:36
00:48:27
00:53:52
00:49:37
00:52:12
00:56:23
00:56:48
00:56:50
00:57:01
00:55:58

00:45:15

Nothdurft Christoph
Springer Enrico
Oberpertinger Daniel
Hanfland Robert
Amtmann Fabian
Macheleid David
Toppe Hilmar
Briones-Montoya Julian
Steinacker Florian
Meier Lennart
Bleiberg Daniel
Chara Jiri

Vaas Michael
Hering Bernhard
Felbinger Giinter
Wiesner Jorg
Wilberg Steffen

Kuhn Martin

Friedel Klaus
Unterburger Andi
Warak Richard
Dominkovic Marin
Reipen Markus
Heinemann Jan
Backhaus Johannes
Shahkarami Rafael
Schmelzer Daniel
Hiller Felix

Willisch Christoph
Gotzenberger Wolfgang
Prestele Dominik
Maier Tom

Hopfner Florian
Gottwald Peter
Rachlitz Richard
SR Thomas

Schmidt André

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:50:02 Seehon Raphael 00:51:34 Steinberger Michael 00:52:15 03:16:45
00:47:21 Kriger Tommy 00:50:41 Utz Christian 00:51:46 03:17:01
00:48:03 Rombach Andreas 00:50:08 Jahns Michael 00:54:48 03:17:48
00:48:21 de las Heras Gala Hugo 00:50:02 Blimm Michael 00:52:37 03:18:05
00:48:23 Neumaier Philipp 00:49:36 Sokolov Alexandr 00:53:31 03:18:26
00:49:59 Schmidt Joachim 00:52:01 Godek Marcin 00:52:06 03:18:31
00:49:42 Sachs Heiko 00:50:05 Sander Jirgen 00:55:50 03:20:55
00:49:17 Stork Julius 00:53:41 Schmiedinger David 00:55:55 03:20:56
00:50:01 Englmaier Markus 00:50:47 Geschke Martin 00:51:39 03:21:42
00:50:57 Forg Lars 00:51:02 Metzler Dirk 00:51:07 03:21:53
00:50:47 Baumhauer David 00:51:00 Hartl Klaus 00:51:20 03:22:32
00:50:41 Schilling Marc 00:52:31 Hennecke Fabian 00:54:08 03:22:46
00:46:57 Leis Lukas 00:52:57 Krax Gerald 00:58:01 03:24:37
00:48:38 Miiller Michael 00:51:44 Wassermann Daniel 00:56:00 03:24:55
00:50:16 Heblinski Jorg 00:51:45 Kryzanowski Arnold 00:53:06 03:25:13
00:47:47 Hirschauer Hans 00:57:18 Riedl Siegfried 00:57:54 03:26:27
00:52:23 von Erdmann Patrick 00:55:08 Wagner Dr. Andreas 00:56:15 03:26:46
00:48:35 Combé Nicolas 00:50:06 Kull Daniel 01:03:00 03:26:47
00:51:38 Meyer-Cristiani Cesar 00:51:44 Rovekamp Patrick 00:53:36 03:27:11
00:52:14 Schlereth Rupert 00:52:24 Steglich Christian 00:52:59 03:27:18
00:47:00 Chiari Martin 00:49:58 Briick Matthias 01:06:34 03:29:17
00:50:56 Hartl David 00:55:02 Zellner Stephan 00:55:23 03:29:28
00:52:28 Thorenz Benedikt 00:53:11 Buck Michael 00:53:24 03:31:27
00:50:04 Dannerbauer Roland 00:54:17 Bachl Thomas 01:00:40 03:34:27
00:51:31 Gotzl Christoph 00:54:01 Figlestahler Dominik 01:03:09 03:35:42
00:53:43 Schmal Michael 00:54:15 Brautigam Hannes 00:55:00 03:35:43
00:48:56 Kopfmdller Andreas 00:56:40 Herzog Valentin 01:02:45 03:36:38
00:55:25 Stefan 00:55:25 Hollarek Tobias 00:55:25 03:36:51
00:52:41 Carstens Tim 00:53:16 Krallinger Maximilian 01:05:40 03:40:04
00:54:06 Schlegel Alexander 00:55:34 Bauer Thomas 00:58:52 03:42:24
00:54:54 Miller Marcus 00:59:22 Straub Stefan 00:59:22 03:43:15
00:55:58 Klein Sebastian 00:57:35 Riedenauer Peter 00:58:25 03:44:10
00:56:25 Werner Steffen 00:56:42 Stetter Martin 00:57:34 03:47:04
00:56:52 Péhichen Johannes 00:57:26 Konigbauer Michael 00:57:29 03:48:35
00:57:19 Hanisch Christoph 00:57:30 Fischer Manfred 00:59:07 03:50:46
00:57:03 Splinter Christopher 00:57:48 Eberl Alexander 00:59:23 03:51:15
00:56:01 Weichand Jiirgen 00:56:57 Dorsch Josef 01:02:22 03:51:18
00:59:11 Adam Hamza 01:01:20 Dehn Arne 01:07:21 03:53:07
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TT Runner 31

Fujitsu 5 1

Schaltbau 3 1

Sony Music 2 1

Namics 2 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 2 1
CubeServ11

Fujitsu 6 1

om runners munich 1

Der Hahn muss laufen 1

PwC 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 1
Fujitsu 1

Active Nutrition International 1
Sony Music 1

Mercer 1

Laufteam Proteros 1
Bundesamt fir Strahlenschutz 1
Fuijitsu 2

FC Lengdorf 1

GSK Stockmann 1

PwC 2

SPORTTEAM Miinchen 1
Kafer 1

bridgingIT 1

Goethe lauft 1

Rail Power Runners! 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 1
LDBV 1

Sony Music 2

RUNibizumab 1

Recht flott 1

Kunth-Verlag 1

Fuijitsu 3

Rennkuckuck 1

coliquio 1

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 2

Opendi 1
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Gaetano Francesco
Hintermaier Johannes
Nikejew Sergej

Haensel Yannik

Teofilovic Karl
Weber Jannis
Frejek Peter

Valtl Thomas
Schramm Alexander
Meyer Andre
Forschner Melanie
Miihischlegel Ralf
Scheff Matthias
Taylor Carl
Schneider Nalah
Krapp Stephan
Heinzl Felix
Kélblin Stefan
Heilmeier Bernhard
Wiist Konstantin
Petzold Kenny
Herzog-Lang Annette
Jakob Markus
Poloczek Viktor
Mazza Bruno
Dochtermann Hans
Bayer Simone
Ehmer Andor
Seehon Raphael
Busslehner Peter
Waltl Bernhard
Gall Thomas
Zankov Emil
Rodler Christoph
Nagy Attila

Spies Christine

Friesinger Thomas

00:56:32
00:57:54
00:52:02
00:54:24
00:54:56
00:57:10
00:55:15
01:01:04
00:38:33
00:39:47
00:43:22
00:43:35
00:41:32
00:41:57
00:42:55
00:47:34
00:41:11
00:47:06
00:44:40
00:45:54
00:42:21
00:46:01
00:49:32
00:47:13
00:47:02
00:48:07
00:44:25
00:50:22
00:42:48
00:51:34
00:45:06
00:41:28
00:50:01
00:49:26
00:51:14
00:50:55
00:54:10

00:45:15

Ameres Gerald
Chacon Piza Martin
Hattig Achim

Voss Norbert

Hafner Martin
Herrmann Benedikt
Kréamer Michael
Fischer Florian
Mayrhofer Ann-Kristin
Altendorfer Andreas
Fraitzl Hannes
Bogendorfer Georg
Tolzmann Jodi
Harnisch Monika
Fischer Katarina
Kiefersauer Reiner
Hanfland Robert
Schmidt Wolfgang
Widl Korbindian
Grawe Henrik
Ittner Patrick
Fischer Benny
Kriger Tommy
Grothe Meike
Warak Richard
Macheleid David
Pongratz Richard
Huber Stefan
Steinberger Michael
Kuhn Martin
Kochendérfer Luca
Sadler Kathi
Leisner Stefan
Buchner Sonja
Schmidt Tilo
Schmal Michael

Stang Anna

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:57:28 Gotzer Stephan 00:57:29 Khayat Ramzi 01:02:25 03:53:54
00:59:01 Hahn Dietmar 00:59:12 Vetter Johannes 01:00:26 03:56:33
00:56:27 Schref Bernhard 01:00:53 Beckmann Dieter 01:08:06 03:57:28
00:57:14 Trappiel Stefan 01:02:55 Schoenemann Bent 01:04:40 03:59:13
00:54:56 01:04:45 01:04:46 03:59:23
01:00:28 Bachus Franz 01:01:52 Leichsenring Stefan 01:06:14 04:05:44
01:04:16 Zoliner Daniel 01:04:20 Michels Patrick 01:07:09 04:11:00
01:05:37 Klein Gottfried 01:07:10 Kale Sumit 01:09:50 04:23:41
00:41:08 Vosberg Lene 00:46:47 Gschmack Sigrid 00:49:44 02:56:12
00:41:33 RaBhofer Richard 00:43:24 Caspari Sophia 00:55:32 03:00:16
00:44:38 Chizhova Anna 00:46:51 Kulanthavadivel Andrea 00:47:01 03:01:52
00:45:46 Unterburger Andi 00:47:00 Kuloglu Alev 00:48:07 03:04:28
00:43:39 Di Minica Miriam 00:48:26 Naétscher Lisa 00:51:52 03:05:29
00:45:56 Petrik Andreas 00:47:36 Léger Franceline 00:50:06 03:05:35
00:49:09 Nothdurft Christoph 00:50:02 Hafner Maria 00:50:26 03:12:32
00:47:58 Stechele Martin 00:48:17 Shahkarami Rafael 00:48:57 03:12:46
00:49:40 Schulze Andrea 00:52:23 Sabine Hoeppner 00:56:50 03:20:04
00:48:21 Pattantyds-Abraham Margit 00:52:43 RoRBler Ute 00:55:21 03:23:31
00:46:47 Schénroth Lara 00:56:30 Woste Bettina 00:56:32 03:24:29
00:47:16 Greimel Julia 00:54:29 Waxenberger Lisa 00:56:52 03:24:31
00:46:54 Radlsbeck Susanne 00:49:28 Resch Franziska 01:06:51 03:25:34
00:46:21 Dietrich Debora 00:56:02 Sax Jennifer 00:57:18 03:25:42
00:50:07 Felbinger Ginter 00:50:17 Blazek Kaija 00:56:40 03:26:36
00:50:41 Kafer Clarissa 00:54:21 Danzer Claudia 00:56:11 03:28:26
00:50:28 Heinemann Jan 00:51:31 Weil Elisabeth 00:59:28 03:28:29
00:50:56 Mittelstadt Lea 00:54:06 Holz Melanie 00:55:22 03:28:31
00:50:00 Mayer Carolin 00:50:44 Strickstrock Antonia 01:04:32 03:29:41
00:52:45 Krause Bozena 00:53:25 Backhaus Johannes 00:53:43 03:30:15
00:43:52 Weinberger-Battis Hildegard 00:54:44 Pfaffenzeller Agnes 01:09:44 03:31:08
00:52:15 Szappanos Nikolett 00:53:12 Kinzelmann Sandra 00:54:31 03:31:32
00:48:35 Hombach Juliane 00:57:47 Janzon Julia 01:01:05 03:32:33
00:47:51 Spaker Fiona 01:00:55 Blumenberg Sophie 01:03:57 03:34:11
00:52:14 Liebers Verena 00:55:32 Gruber Christian 00:56:31 03:34:18
00:49:45 Hinz Susanne 00:58:17 Fell Oksana 00:59:44 03:37:12
00:51:35 Krammer Uwe 00:56:49 Nieder Gerlinde 01:00:50 03:40:28
00:53:08 Schlimpert Veronika 00:53:58 Gollnick Tanja 01:03:13 03:41:14
00:54:15 Brautigam Hannes 00:55:00 Faulhaber Gaby 00:58:19 03:41:44
00:55:28 Schmidt André 00:59:11 Woitschikowski Lara 01:03:00 03:42:54
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© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

EVO GmbH 1

Sony Music 3

Kiecom 1

Yes We Ran 1

IVP 1

KFD3 1

Fujitsu 4

Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz 2
Yes We Ran 2

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 3
Goethe lauft 2

Marienkafer 1

AIGNER Running Club 1

Peak Performance Runners Club 2
Kafer 2

RUNibizumab 2

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk 4

Horgerate Seifert 1

@ 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 6

Vetter Welf

Haensel Yannik
Andree Florian
Scheckinger Alexander
Prinz Marcel
Schweiger Bernhard
Aigner Stephan

de las Heras Gala Hugo
Forg Lars

Teofilovic Karl

Hartl David

Zigan Gunnar

Steffl Christian

Chiari Martin

Utz Christian

Combé Nicolas
Schlueter Antje

Kastner Andreas

00:52:12
00:54:24
00:49:23
00:48:47
00:48:28
00:46:28
00:49:45
00:50:02
00:51:02
00:57:10
00:55:02
00:57:48
00:53:49
00:49:59
00:51:46
00:50:07
00:59:52

00:56:49

Prestele Dominik
Pogarell Nina
Sederer Sebastian
Meier Lennart
Hiller Felix
Penger Gerhard
Walter Felix
Blimm Michael
Metzler Dirk
Schuetzenberger Nicole
Zellner Stephan
Emmert Louisa
Osterholzer Lisa
Utsch Melanie
Siegmund Rainer
Kull Daniel
Hackner Alana

Hopfner Florian

rorne.de
S5 =
00:55:58 Mayer Sandra 00:57:23 Zirngibl Team 00:58:58 03:44:31
00:55:10 Voss Norbert 00:57:15 Kappes Janice 00:58:14 03:45:03
00:50:24 Ratzel Julia 01:03:03 Eizenberger Stefanie 01:03:04 03:45:54
00:50:57 Gobel Gabriele 01:03:35 Litkemeyer-Forg Ute 01:04:00 03:47:19
00:52:42 Zoliner-Croll Helga 00:57:42 Forsthuber Hannah 01:10:42 03:49:34
00:48:18 Kania Tina 01:07:20 Reincke Barbel 01:07:34 03:49:40
00:50:14 Rechenmacher Tanja 01:03:12 Zimnukhova Daria 01:09:27 03:52:38
00:52:37 Pé6lzl-Viol Christiane 01:00:14 Rosentreter Tanja 01:10:22 03:53:15
00:51:07 Scheckinger Susanne 01:04:18 Crusius Kerstin 01:06:52 03:53:19
00:58:31 Goedecke Verena 00:58:52 Hafner Martin 01:00:28 03:55:01
00:55:24 Bloch Jelena 00:57:54 Mayer Birgit 01:08:50 03:57:10
00:58:15 Sworowski Philipp 01:00:36 Zigan Friederike 01:01:01 03:57:40
00:56:28 Wondraschek Maxi 01:03:49 Cerveny Katharina 01:05:13 03:59:19
00:58:16 Briick Matthias 01:06:35 Baumann Claudia 01:06:36 04:01:26
00:56:50 Petersen-Holzhausen Nadin 01:07:10 Kleinheinz Andrea 01:08:37 04:04:23
01:03:01 Theodosiou Marina 01:05:09 Muntean Andrea 01:06:17 04:04:34
01:00:37 Bachus Franz 01:01:52 Leichsenring Stefan 01:06:14 04:08:35
00:56:52 Horsch Saskia 01:12:24 Fischer Daniela 01:12:25 04:18:30
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